
The Recoil
Gave Drohl

Words & Music by Gave with blue goblins

1/3

= 130

A A E F

Standard tuning

1

14
14
12

8
8
6

7
7
5

2
2
0

E-Gt

8

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

11

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0 10 0 0 7

6
7
8

7
6 5

6
7

15

3

3

0
1
2 0 3 5

½

6 6 6 6 5 2 3 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

19

½

6 6 5

7
6

7

½

6 6 5

7 5
6

5 12 10 8 5

22

5 7 10 12 10 13 10 12 13 10 12 (12) 13 12 10 13 12 13 12 10 8

25

7 5 3 2 0

7
6 (6)

10 13 12 10 5 5 7 10 12 10 13

28

8 5 0

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

(8)
(8)
6

30

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(7)
(7)
5

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

(2)
(2)
0

32

10 0 0 7

8
8
6

8
8
6

8
8
6

7
7
5

7
7
5 2 5 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

35

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

12
12
10

12
12
10

12
12
10

10
10
8

8
8
6

7
7
5

5
5
3

37

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

39
3 3

3
3 A

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8

6
8

7

5
7

2

0
2

6 5 0

1
3
3
0
1

42

A E F

0
2
2
2
0

0
0
1
2
2
0

0
0
1
2
2
0

0
0
1
2
2
0

2
2
3
4
4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


